1 Sutron Corporation
 Well Cap Groundwater Monitoring Station  sutron.com
Well Cap Groundwater Monitoring Station
2 Sutron Corporation
 Well Cap Groundwater Monitoring Station  sutron.com
Overview
Sutron’s Groundwater Well Cap
leverages the power and reliability

9 Sutron Corporation
 Well Cap Groundwater Monitoring Station  sutron.com
Ordering Guide
Part #   Description
WC-GPRS-1  26 Ah Lithium Battery* Non-rechargeable
WC-GPRS-2  7 Ah Lead Acid w/ 2 watt Solar Panel
WC-CDMA-1  26 Ah Lithium Battery* Non-rechargeable
WC-CDMA-2  7 Ah Lead Acid w/ 2 watt Solar Panel
WC-HSPA-1  26 Ah Lithium Battery* Non-rechargeable
WC-HSPA-2  7 Ah Lead Acid w/ 2 watt Solar Panel
WC-IRIDIUM-1  26Ah Lithium Battery* Non-rechargeable
WC-IRIDIUM-2  7 Ah Lead Acid w/ 2 watt Solar Panel
WC-XLINK-1  26 Ah Lithium Battery* Non-rechargeable
WC-XLINK-2  7 Ah Lead Acid w/ 2 watt Solar Panel
*Assuming the modem is turned off between transmissions, the high capacity, non-
rechargeable, low self-discharge Lithium Battery should last over 1 year, (Calculations
did not take into consideration any power drain from the sensor.)
SELECT ONE OF THESE FULLY-ASSEMBLED WELL CAP PACKAGES
Fully-assembled Well Cap Package that includes basic  datalogger w/cell modem plus
your choice of  battery/solar panel configuration. Choose the model  with your
preferred cell or Iridium communications.
10 Sutron Corporation
 Well Cap Groundwater Monitoring Station  sutron.com
Ordering Data Plans for IRIDIUM & WYLESS GPRS
IRIDIUM ACTIVATION & SERVICE PLANS
ISBD.SACT   Station Activation
ISBD.0K.1   Min. Monthly Fee, no Data Plan
ISBD.12K.1M.PLAN  Min. Monthly Fee, 12 KB Data
ISBD.100K.1M.PLAN  Min. Monthly Fee, 100 KB data
WYLESS GPRS FOR DOMESTIC USE
(covers T-MOBILE, AT&T, roaming partners)
WGPRS.ACT   Activation, 1 time charge
WGPRS.1MB.PLAN  Monthly Plan, 1 MB
WGPRS.1MB.ADDL  Overage charge / MB
SMS is not available with WYLESS GPRS.
11 Sutron Corporation
 Well Cap Groundwater Monitoring Station  sutron.com
Ordering Data Plans CDMA
VERIZON CDMA SERVICE PLANS (DOMESTIC)
VCDMA.ACT    Activation 1 time charge
VCDMA. 1MB.PLAN   Monthly Plan, 1 MB
VCDMA.20MB.PLAN   Monthly Plan, 20 MB
VCDMA. 1MB.ADDL   Overcharges / MB
VCDMA.SMS    SMS Each Message
12 Sutron Corporation
 Well Cap Groundwater Monitoring Station  sutron.com
Ordering
ORDERING DATA PLANS (GPRS & HSPA)
• T-MOBILE    GPRS SERVICE PLANS (DOMESTIC)
• TGPRS.ACT    Activation 1 time charge
• TGPRS.1MB.PLAN   Monthly Plan, 1 MB
• TGPRS.1MB.ADD   Overage charge / MB
• TGPRS.5MB.PLAN   Monthly Plan, 5 MB
• TGPRS.1GB.PLAN   Monthly Plan, 1 GB
• TGPRS.100SMS.PLAN   Monthly Plan
ORDERING DATA PLANS (CDMA)
• VERIZON CDMA   SERVICE PLANS (DOMESTIC)
• VCDMA.ACT    Activation 1 time charge
• VCDMA. 1MB.PLAN   Monthly Plan, 1 MB
• VCDMA.20MB.PLAN   Monthly Plan, 20 MB
• VCDMA. 1MB.ADDL   Overcharges / MB
• VCDMA.SMS    SMS Each Message
13 Sutron Corporation
 Well Cap Groundwater Monitoring Station  sutron.com
Ordering Data Plans for GPRS & HSPA
T-MOBILE GPRS SERVICE PLANS (DOMESTIC)
TGPRS.ACT    Activation 1 time charge
TGPRS.1MB.PLAN    Monthly Plan, 1 MB